METAL EXPANSION JOINT
 Wall to Wall   |   Corner to Wall
100 - 500 mm ( 4 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
MegAtec 340 : A07-A09
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B ± [To- H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
100 ± 50 [100]
- - - - 10 -
252 252 340-A07-100-010
150 ± 75 [150] 327 327 340-A07-150-010
200 ± 100 [200] 402 402 340-A07-200-010
250 ± 125 [250] 476 476 340-A07-250-010
300 ± 150 [300] 552 552 340-A07-300-010
400 ± 200 [400] 702 702 340-A07-400-010
500 ± 250 [500] 852 852 340-A07-500-010
Corner - Wall
100 ± 50 [100]
- - - - 10 33
201 201 340-A09-100-010
150 ± 75 [150] 276 276 340-A09-150-010
200 ± 100 [200] 351 351 340-A09-200-010
250 ± 125 [250] 426 426 340-A09-250-010
300 ± 150 [300] 501 501 340-A09-300-010
400 ± 200 [400] 651 651 340-A09-400-010
500 ± 250 [500] 801 801 340-A09-500-010
	 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria	 Load Rating	 Product Details
MegAtec 340 : A07
MegAtec 340 : A09
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 3707 876 543  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.com